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Candy Buffet - Decor only @ R800

Buffet Table & Linen — Fabric Backdrop & Stand — 6 x Pinwheels — 6 x Tissue Pom
Poms — Themed Happy Birthday Bunting - Cake Stand — Cupcake Stand — 4 x Candy
Jars — 2 Medium White platters — 2 x Large White Platters — 50cm Themed
Centrepiece — Candy Buffet Sign — Empty Candy Packets with Display Stand

Build Your Own Buffet

Wrapped Candy Skewer

Personalized Favour Sweets

Personalized Lollypop
Personalized Steri Stumpie
Personalized Jive
Personalized Coke/Fanta/Cream Soda
Candy Floss Tubs or Pops
Popcorn Cups
Chocolate Coloured Popcorn Cups

Popcorn Lollies

Candy Or Chocolate Coated Apple

R16.00
R7.00

R7.00
R16.00
R13.00
R17.00

R7.00

R7.00

R8.00

R9.00

R11.00

Various Sweets on a Stick, wrapped in cellophane

Choose Between Mini Smarties, Chomp. 2 Finger Kit
Kat, Mini Barone with Personalized Label

Spiral Round Lolly with Round Personalized Label
Steri Stumpie — Any Flavour with Personalized Label
500ml Jive with Personalized Label
500ml Coke/Fanta/Cream Soda wit Personalized Label
With Personalized Sticker — Any Colour, Min Order 10
With Personalized Sticker or Cup
With Personalized Sticker or Cup, Coloured Chocolate

With Personalized Sticker, Coloured Chocolate
Popcorn

Assorted Colours and Sprinkles
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Build Your Own Buffet.....Continues

Candy Or Chocolate Coated Apple

Marshmallow Pops

Marshmallow Skewer Pops

Rice Crispie Treats

O’tees Crispies Bar

Homemade Jelly Cups
Jelly Cups Filled with Sweets

Marshmallow Funky Face

Surprise Cone

Finger Biscuit Car

Condensed Milk Syringes

Themed Popcorn Boxes

Doughnuts

Fruit Cups

R11.00
R9.00

R13.00

R13.00

R13.00

R11.00
R14.00
R11.00

R13.00

R9.00

R11.00

R11.00
R9.00

R11.00

Assorted Colours and Sprinkles

Marshmallows Dipped in Chocolate and sprinkles on a
Stick — Any Colour

4 Marshmallows Skewered and Covered in Chocolate
and Sprinkles — Any Colour

Dipped in Chocolate and Decorated Accordingly (on a
Stick)

O’tees, Marshmallow Bar (chocolate, Strawberry,
Banana OR Bubblegum

Jelly Cups- Assorted Colours
Homemade Jelly Cups filled with Jelly Sweets

Round Marie Biscuit Face on a Stick, Iced with
Chocolate, Decorated with Sweets

Cone Placed on Biscuit, Decorated with Surprise
Sweets inside

Finger Biscuit — Jelly Tots Added to the side of th
Biscuit for Wheels

Syringed Filled with Condensmilk and Jelly tot on the
Top

Themed Boc Filled with Popcorn

Large Doughnuts with Coloured Chocolate and
Sprinkles

Yummy Cup Filled with Seasonal Fruit



L1 g smiles cnﬁcal Stneeg

$ o H 0000, oo oo ]

o TN Sl § SE e Sl

..00.. ..0':o§ Y o :0.. :000.. .Ooo. e o .0.... :.o
oo

Build Your Own Buffet.....Continues

Homemade Chocolate Lollies R4.00 Chocolate Lolly — Assorted Colours — Check mould
availability
Chocolate Lollies — Themed R7.00 Chocolate Lolly with Themed Edible Print
Chocolate Sweetie Spoons R6.00 Chocolate Covered Plastic Spoons Filled with Sweets
Bowl of Chips/Popcorn/Pretzels R22.00 Assorted Flavours
Printed Picture Cake R250.00 A4 Vanilla Cake with Theme Personalized Picture
Plain Cupcakes R8.00 Choice of Coloured Icing sugar with Sprinkles
Chocolate Cake pops R10.00 Cake Pops Covered in Chocolate and Sprinkles — Any
Colour
3D Themed Cake, Cupcakes & Price on

Cupcakes Request



