

Candy Buffet - Decor only @ R800

X

Buffet Table & Linen – Fabric Backdrop & Stand – 6 x Pinwheels – 6 x Tissue Pom Poms – Themed Happy Birthday Bunting - Cake Stand – Cupcake Stand – 4 x Candy Jars – 2 Medium White platters – 2 x Large White Platters – 50cm Themed Centrepiece – Candy Buffet Sign – Empty Candy Packets with Display Stand

Build Your Own Buffet

Wrapped Candy Skewer	R16.00	Various Sweets on a Stick, wrapped in cellophane
Personalized Favour Sweets	R7.00	Choose Between Mini Smarties, Chomp. 2 Finger Kit Kat, Mini Barone with Personalized Label
Personalized Lollypop	R7.00	Spiral Round Lolly with Round Personalized Label
Personalized Steri Stumpie	R16.00	Steri Stumpie – Any Flavour with Personalized Label
Personalized Jive	R13.00	500ml Jive with Personalized Label
Personalized Coke/Fanta/Cream Soda	R17.00	500ml Coke/Fanta/Cream Soda wit Personalized Label
Candy Floss Tubs or Pops	R7.00	With Personalized Sticker – Any Colour, Min Order 10
Popcorn Cups	R7.00	With Personalized Sticker or Cup
Chocolate Coloured Popcorn Cups	R8.00	With Personalized Sticker or Cup, Coloured Chocolate
Popcorn Lollies	R9.00	With Personalized Sticker, Coloured Chocolate Popcorn
Candy Or Chocolate Coated Apple	R11.00	Assorted Colours and Sprinkles



X

X

Build Your Own Buffet..... Continues

¥.

Candy Or Chocolate Coated Apple	R11.00	Assorted Colours and Sprinkles
Marshmallow Pops	R9.00	Marshmallows Dipped in Chocolate and sprinkles on a Stick – Any Colour
Marshmallow Skewer Pops	R13.00	4 Marshmallows Skewered and Covered in Chocolate and Sprinkles – Any Colour
Rice Crispie Treats	R13.00	Dipped in Chocolate and Decorated Accordingly (on a Stick)
O'tees Crispies Bar	R13.00	O'tees, Marshmallow Bar (chocolate, Strawberry, Banana OR Bubblegum
Homemade Jelly Cups	R11.00	Jelly Cups- Assorted Colours
Jelly Cups Filled with Sweets	R14.00	Homemade Jelly Cups filled with Jelly Sweets
Marshmallow Funky Face	R11.00	Round Marie Biscuit Face on a Stick, Iced with Chocolate, Decorated with Sweets
Surprise Cone	R13.00	Cone Placed on Biscuit, Decorated with Surprise Sweets inside
Finger Biscuit Car	R9.00	Finger Biscuit – Jelly Tots Added to the side of th Biscuit for Wheels
Condensed Milk Syringes	R11.00	Syringed Filled with Condensmilk and Jelly tot on the Top
Themed Popcorn Boxes	R11.00	Themed Boc Filled with Popcorn
Doughnuts	R9.00	Large Doughnuts with Coloured Chocolate and Sprinkles
Fruit Cups	R11.00	Yummy Cup Filled with Seasonal Fruit



X

X

Build Your Own Buffet..... Continues

R

Homemade Chocolate Lollies	R4.00	Chocolate Lolly – Assorted Colours – Check mould availability
Chocolate Lollies – Themed	R7.00	Chocolate Lolly with Themed Edible Print
Chocolate Sweetie Spoons	R6.00	Chocolate Covered Plastic Spoons Filled with Sweets
Bowl of Chips/Popcorn/Pretzels	R22.00	Assorted Flavours
Printed Picture Cake	R250.00	A4 Vanilla Cake with Theme Personalized Picture
Plain Cupcakes	R8.00	Choice of Coloured Icing sugar with Sprinkles
Chocolate Cake pops	R10.00	Cake Pops Covered in Chocolate and Sprinkles – Any Colour
3D Themed Cake, Cupcakes & Cupcakes	Price on Request	